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' Clinical Teaching Schedule of MBBS (Batch 2019-20 WNNEEEE
From 18 June 2021 to 05 July 2021 & 06July 2021 to 23 July 2021 S .
o s,

Day COMPETE |ACTIVITY FACULTY
| INCY
1 18/6 Friday ORIENTATION TO DR NEELAM
OBSTETRICS AND GYNE.
2 21-Jun  |Monday 1GGS.2 NOMENCLATURE IN OBST |DR HEMA
AND GYNE
3 22-Jun Tuesday (0G8.2 'HIASTORY TAKING OF _ |DR_ ANIMA

ANTENATAL PATIENT

DIAGNOSE PREGNANCY

4 t

E 29-Jun  [Tuesday |0G8.1 [EXAMINATION OF DR ANIMA
| PREGNANT LADY

E 23-Jun  |Wednesday  |0G8.2 [ELABORATE CHIEF __ |Dr PRIYANKA
| _|COMLPAINTS OF L
E 24-Jun Thursday 0G8.2 ELABORATE TRIMESTER _ |DR RACHITA
HISTORY
6 25-Jun Friday 0G8.2  |ELOBORATE MENSTURAL |DR AGRIMA
HISTORY
7 28-Jun Monday 0G8.2 DISCUSS HOW TO 'DR ANI

h—

0. 30-Jun Wednesday | ENUMERATE ,DESCRIBE  |DR AGRIMA
: THE OBJECTIVES OF '
ANTENATAL CARE

F - e

10 [1-Jul Tuesday 0G35.5  [ASSESSMENT OF PERIOD |DR RACHITA
| —- OF
| GESTATION, DETERMINE
GESTATIONAL AGE EDD
AND OBSTETRIC
FORMULA
i

1 234l Friday (0G8.1 SCREENING OF HIGH RISK|DR PRIYANKA
| PREGNANCY
12 5-Jul Monday 0G8.7 ENUMERATE THE 'DR HEMA

| INDICATION AND TYPE OF
VACCINATION IN
PREGANANCY




13 6-Jul Tuesday 0G8.8 'ENUMERATE THE INDICATIONS |DR AGRIMA

AND DESCRIBE THE
| INVESTGATION INCLUDING THE
USE OF USG IN INITIAL
ASSESSMENT AND MONITORING
IN PREGNANCY FOR NORMAL
PREGNANCY
TR |Wednesday !'__ ~ |ASSESSMENT L DR NEELAM
15 8-Jul tuesday 0G8.3 DESCRIBE AND DEMONSTRATE |DR ANIMA
| IHOW TO PERFORM
OBSTETRICAL EXAMINATION
16 9-Jul Friday 0G8.5 | PELVICASSESSMENTINA ___ |DR AGRIMA
L i e MODEL _ |
17 12-Jul Monday 0G13.4 MECHANISM OF NORMAL DR ANI
- LABOUR IN MANIQUIN
18 113-Jul Tuesday OG 17.2  |CARE OF BREAST DURING _ |DR RACHITA
PREGNANCY AND TECHNIQUE
OF BREAST FEEDING
119 14-Jul 'Wednesday  |0G13.4  |STAGES OF NORMAL LABOUR- _ |DR PRIYANKA
' 1 STAGE
20 15-Jul Tuesday |OG13.5  |STAGES OF NORMAL LABOUR - |DR.SHILPI
| 2 STAGE
21 '16-]ul Friday ~ |oG13.6 STAGES OF NORMAL LABOUR-  |DR.AGRIMA
3 STAGE
[ 22 19-Jul Monday ~ |OG13.7  |COUNCELING AND METHODS OF |DR HEMA
- POST PARTUM CONTRACEPTION
20-Jul Tuesday ~ |OG16.1  |DEFINE PPH AND ENUMERATE _ |DR NEELAM
- " CUSES OF PPH
24 22-ul  |Thursday | INTERNAL ASSESSMENT DR ANIMA
E5 233U Friday | |INTERNAL ASESSMENT DR HEMA
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